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Allergy Information

Key: Contains May Contain

 
Sesame  Gluten  

 
Crustaceans  Eggs  Lupin  Nuts  

Milk  Celery  
 

Sulphur Dioxide  Soya  Cereal  
 

Peanuts  

Fish  
 

Molluscs  
 

Mustard  

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:  100g or 100ml

Energy (kcal)  329.00

Energy (kJ)  1378.00

Protein (g)  7.30

Carb (g)  35.00

Of Which Sugars (g) 2.10

Fat (g) 18.00

Of Which Saturates
(g)  8.50

Fibre (g)  0.00

Salt (g)  1.03

porminho Fiambre Da Perna PQ Jambon Cuit PQ - Information

Ingredients: Pork leg (64%) (EU origin), water, salt, dextrose, soy protein, stabilizers (E451, E450, E452), mea

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable for

Kosher  
 

Vegetarian  Halal  Vegan  

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly

updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted. 
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Directions for Use

Ready to eat. Remove all packaging before
reheating.

Storage Instructions

For ‘use by date’ see front of pack. Keep
refrigerated below 5°C.

porminho Fiambre Da Perna PQ Jambon Cuit PQ - Information

 

Ingredients

Wheat flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Water, Margarine (palm oil, salt,
water), Diced chicken (11%), Seasoning Mix (rusk (WHEAT), sugar, modified starch, tomato powder,
spices (contains MUSTARD, CELERY), dehydrated potato, flavour enhancer, monosodium glutamate, salt,
hydrolysed vegetable protein (SOYA), onion powder, acidity regulators, sodium acetate, citric acid, herbs,
garlic powder, stabiliser, methyl cellulose), Vegetable fat (palm, rapeseed), Diced onions, Sugar, Colours,
annatto, curcumin, Salt, Garlic puree, Scotch bonnet chilli puree, Preservatives, calcium propionate,
potassium sorbate. 

Handling Information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly

updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted. 
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